
Sr.No Student Name  mobile Email

1 Bankar Apeksha Shankar 7620943267 bankarsunanda492@gmail.com

2 Bhagwat Vrushali Anil 9373013748

3 BhalkE MayurI ShankaR 8830881223

4 Bidgar Sagar Popat 7378581366 sagarbidgar905@gmail.com

5 Chaskar Sangita Gangadhar 7350389350 sangitachaskar2004@gmail.com

6 Daye  Namrata  Durlabh 9021022788 durlabhdaye44@gamil.com

7 Dherange Sakshi  Vikas 9011448671 vd388338@gmail.com

8 Dherange  Shruti  Vilas 8010562421 DHERANGEARYAN9@GMAIL.COM

9 Dighe Abhishek Bhausaheb 8799920956 abhishekdighe8111@gmail.com

10 Dighe  Arpita  Appasaheb 8261010213

11 Dighe  Pornima  Rajesh 7620938851 pornimadighe2004@gmail.com

12 Divekar Sanket Baban 8530368736 sanketdivekar01@gmail.com

13 Dongare Asmita Dattatray 8551942459 shashikantmungase666@gmail.com

14 Dube  Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar 9921466112 vishnudube1980@gmail.com

15 Gadakh Divya Shivaji 8956390650 gadakhdivya19@gmail.com

16 Gadakh Ishwari Somnath 9503208799

17 Gadakh  Mansi  Sitaram 8799929367 mansigadakh077@gmail.com

18 Gadekar  Ganesh  Mangesh 9322546698 rammandlik93@gmail.com

19 Gare Snehal Ghanshyam 8767095991 snehalgare028@gmail.com

20 Gare Swati Raosaheb 9975302846

21 Ghule Sonika Santosh 8208084318 ghulesantosh391@gmail.com

22 Ghule  Tanuja  Dilip 7083672504

23 Gite Dipali Babasaheb 8459531133

24 Gosavi Samiksha Subhash 9112208857 samikshagosavi0@gmail.com

25 Gunjal Krushna Vijay 9322195166 krushnagunjal@gmail.com

26 Gunjal Roshan Ramesh 9552498571 rameshgunjal774@gmail.com

27 Gunjal Rutuja Dattataray 9605264115 dattatraygunjal9657@gmail.com

28 Gunjal Siddhi Raosaheb 9325954394

29 Jondhale  Abhishek  Ganpat 7058946054 abhijondhale6054@gmail.com

30 Jondhale Krushna Somnath 8625898832 jondhalekrushna84@gmail.com

31 Jondhale Niya Ramnath 7410173044 mjondhale595@gmail.com

32 Jondhale Sainath Anil 8010456911 sainathj019@gmail.com

33 Jondhale  Siddhesh  Bhausaheb 8308376487 siddheshjondhale411@gmail.com

34 Jondhale  Vaibhav  Navnath 8766582477 jondhalevaibhav53@gmail.com

35 Jondhale  Vaishnavi Sharad 9011126419 sharadjondhale52@gmail.com

36 Kakad  Om Prakash 8432627129 omkakad45@gmail.com

37 Kakad Sakshi Ashok 9309050884

38 Kanawade Aaditya Sharad 7972236608 kanawadeaadity@gmail.com

39 Kandekar Sourabh Ramdas 9373248318 sourabhkandekar1@gmail.com

40 Kazi Zikra Afrojiddin 9881649384
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41 Khan   Shadab  Mahmood Ali  7823863478 shadabkhan8077750@gmail.com

42 Khemnar Chaitanya  Bhausaheb 9689792167

43 Kokane Rahul  Sayaji 9158286940 rahulkokane04092005@gmail.com

44 Kokate Vaibhav Devram 7821083112 vk7631392@gmail.com

45 Kolhe Shravani Gorakshanath 8767178988 shravanikolhe753@gmail.com

46 Kote  Kiran  Subhash 9172709954

47 Kotkar Onkar Bharat 8275096170 omkarkotkar1035@gmail.com

48 Kotkar Sarthak  Raosaheb 8010353454 sarthakkotkar346@gmail.com

49 Kshirsagar Mahima Subhash 9527889788 subhashkshirsagar478@gmail.com

50 Kuldharan Anushka Uttam 9527358464 uttamkuldharan129@gmail.com

51 Kurhe  Kaveri  Sunil 9579108445 kaverikurhe41@gmail.com

52 Malgunde Ashwini Babasaheb 9011713681 malgundebabasaheb64@gmail.com

53 Meherkhamb  Diksha  Tulshiram 8468878979 meherkhambdiksha086@gmail.com

54 Mhaske  Kartik  Sundarbapu 7558236935 mhaskekartik83@gmail.com

55 Minde Bharati Sayaji 9325780981

56 More Sakshi Sanjay 9373869563 sakshimore1705@gmail.com

57 MungasE PradiP RaosaheB 7218609586

58 Mungase Vaishnavi  Ashok 9370381874 amit9370381874@gmail.com

59 Nalkar Akshada Balasaheb 9860925953 akshadanalkar@gmail.com

60 Pande Varsha Goraksha 7038146832 varshapande534@gmail.com

61 Pansare  Vishal Pandurang 9175531830 pansarevishal457@gmail.com

62 Pathave Tanvi Balasaheb 7276216504

63 Pawar Dipak Balasaheb 9529200942 pawardipak9031@gmail.com

64 Pawar Onkar Shivaji 9860390854

65 Pawar Pratiksha Vijay 9673947917 aishwaryapawar422@gmail.com

66 Pawase Krushna Bhausaheb 9356514210 krushnapawase9@gmail.com

67 Phatangare Diksha Anil 9767276436 dikshaphatangare2006@gmail.com

68 Phatangare Siddhesh Ashok 9158633981 sarthakphatangare81@gmail.com

69 Punde  Swami  Bhaupatil 7972881894 swamipunde84@gmail.com

70 Salve Mayur Bharat 9322346716 salavemayur82@gmail.com

71 Sanap Aniket Balu 8637743911 aniketsanap50@gmail.com

72 Sangale Sakshi Gorakh 9579559149 sakshisangale2005@gmail.com

73 Sangale Swati Machchhindra 8830526093 swatisangale8830@gmail.com

74 Sayyad Alisha Samir 8390493492 saklensayyad733@gmail.com

75 Sayyad  Parvej Anwar 8010565171 parvejsayyad507@gmail.com

76 Shaikh Afwan Shakir 7028272762 afwanshaikh00@gmail.com

77 Shaikh  Alamnashrah Gaffar 8999094951 gaffarshaikh@gmail.com

78 Shaikh Avesh Rajmahamad 9322535866 shaikhavesh880@gmail.com

79 Shaikh Farhan Shahid 7620926080 farhan2005shk@gmail.com

80 Shaikh Iqra Nasirahmed 7758065975 ts2129401@gmail.com

81 Shaikh Soban Arif 9503702000 www.nomanshaikh677@gmail.com

82 Shaikh Uzma Mohammadhusain 9226929333 HUSAINSHAIKH7862824@GMAIL.COM

83 Shaikh Zikra  Tauseef 9850171630

84 Shelke Yuvraj Nitin 9657516416 shelkeyuvraj76@gmail.com

85 Shinde Aarti Kalidas 9850791806 shindekalidas980@gmail.com

86 Shirsath Purva Atmaram 7822063279 purvashirsath5@gmail.com

87 Thorat  Archana  Balasaheb 8805891523 archanathorat393@gmail.com

88 Ukirde Siddhant Sunil 8805454361 ukirdesiddhant@gmail.com

89 Varpe Akshay Babaji 8805412869



90 Wabale  Akshay Kailas 9370939917

91 Waghmare Dhanashri Sanjay 7499687428 sanjay.waghmare0000@gmail.com

92 Wakchaure Kajal Gopinath 7517529050 kajalwakchaure273@gmail.com

93 Wakchaure Samruddhi Rambhau 9834698323

94 Waykar Vaibhav Prakash 9890896280 waykarvaibhav182@gmail.com

95 Yadav Sanchet Dattu 9307374616 sanchetyadav19@gmail.com


